
As of December 31, 2023   

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders Shares Held Percentage

Share holders holding 10% or more Shares Held Percentage

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children
IMTIAZ GADAR
MR. SHAHAB ANWAR KHAWAJA
MR. MAXIMILIAN FELIX SCHEDER
MR. FAHAD VIQUAR SIDDIQUI
MR. AMIN MUHAMMAD VIRANI
MR. WAQAS ANIS
SYED JAFAR RAZA RIZVI

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

NIT & ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial 
Financial Institutions.

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

General Public
  a. Local
  b. Foreign
Foreign Companies
Others

      Totals 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 3 

 -   

 -   

 -   

 -   

 769
 2 
 -   

 24
 

 806 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 25,525,264 

 -   

 -   

 -   

 -   

 796,599
 27 

 -   
 1,155,399

 
 27,477,297 

 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

MS. RABIYA JAVERI AGHA  1  1  0.00 

 92.90 

 -   

 -   

 -   

 -   

 2.90 
 0.00 

 -   
 4.20

 
 100.00 

JS BANK LIMITED.  25,525,169  92.90



As of December 31, 2023   

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab Total Shares Held
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 5,291 
 46,354 
 43,829 

 219,718 
 83,585 
 49,508 
 24,200 
 29,993 
 59,150 
 77,500 

 190,000 
 1,123,000 

 25,525,169
 

 27,477,297 

S.No. Categories of Shareholder No. of Shareholders Total Shares Held Percentage %

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Individuals - local
Individuals - foreign
Banks, DFIs & NBFCs
Joint Stock Companies
Others
Insurance Companies
NIT & ICP
Modarabas and Mutual Funds
Foreign Institutions

 2.90 
 0.00 

 92.90 
 0.01 
 4.20 

 -   
 -   
 -   
 -

   
 100.00 

 796,651 
 27 

 25,525,169 
 2,086 

 1,153,364 
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 -   
 -
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